
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S VOLLEYBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 5, 

2013 (FINAL)

MIVA

Mountain Pacific

Conference Carolinas

EIVA

1

2

3

4

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

120

193

77

79

1

2

3

4

DIV I 

WIN % 

3

1

2

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

88

176

107

106

1

2

3

4

 .5675

 .5093

 .4015

 .3996

 .5397

 .5256

 .4644

 .4525

 .5397

 .5256

 .4644

 .4525

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

21

7

38

17

7

1

23

9

 .5366

 .5310

 .4688

 .4626

 .5182

 .5312

 .5185

 .4851

 .5153

 .4546

 .3919

 .3890

 .5385

 .5180

 .4542

 .4440

8

13

9

8

teams

teams

teams

teams


