Through Games Of May 5, NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 2013 (FINAL) MEN'S VOLLEYBALL DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON				OPPONENT		ROAD	NORMAL	
	Div I	Div I	DIV I	OPPONENT	STRENGTH	ROAD	RPI	RPI	Adj
			WIN %	SUCCESS		SUCCESS			RPI
MIVA			1	1	3	1	1	1	1
8 teams	21 7	120 88	.5675	.5366	.5182	.5153	.5385	.5397	.5397
Mountain Pacific			2	2	1	2	2	2	2
13 teams	7 1	193 176	.5093	.5310	.5312	.4546	.5180	.5256	.5256
Conference Carolinas			3	3	2	3	3	3	3
⁹ teams	38 23	77 107	.4015	.4688	.5185	.3919	.4542	.4644	.4644
EIVA			4	4	4	4	4	4	4
8 teams	17 9	79 106	.3996	.4626	.4851	.3890	.4440	.4525	.4525